T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

Hermelijnweg 27-29

oo E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl
) Tpucks

©08eNcaal

4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

DAF + 6X2 + LIFT

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite
Konstruktion Héhe

Beschreibung
XLRASM4100G165017

Koffer

2017

165017

XLRASM4100G165017

6x2

3

Automatik

< Tmucks
667.525 km & RIS g0

Diesel

240 kW (326 PK)

28.000 kg
15.470 kg

12.530 kg

1.060 cm

260 cm

814 cm

251 cm

250 cm


tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

