

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29 4877 AE, Etten-Leur Netherlands

## DAF + 6X2 + LIFT

Konstruktion	Koffer
Baujahr	2017
ld	165017
Fahrzeug- identifizierungsnummer	XLRASM4100G165017
Radformel	6x2
Anzahl der achsen	3
Getriebe	Automatik
Kilometerstand	667.525 km
Kraftstoffart	Diesel
Leistung	240 kW (326 PK)
Bruttogewicht	28.000 kg
Nutzlast	15.470 kg
Gewicht	12.530 kg
Länge	1.060 cm
Breite	260 cm
Konstruktion Länge	814 cm
Konstruktion Breite	251 cm
Konstruktion Höhe	250 cm



XLRASM4100G165017













